Noise Sources
Freflex Inc. sales@freflex.com www.freflex.com Rev 1.1
1
FNS-10-26500-5
0.01~26.5GHz
Features: Applications:
* Broadband * Telecom
* High Stability * Radar
* Low Harmonic Distortion * Electronic Countermeasures
* Component Testing
Electrical
Frequency: 0.01~26.5GHz
Excess Noise Ratio: 5~8dB
Output VSWR: 1.3 max.
Voltage: +28V
Mechanical
Size*1: 30*21*136mm
1.181*0.787*5.354in
Output Connectors: 3.5mm male
Control Interface: BNC female
Weight: 160±10g
[1] Exclude connectors.
Outline Drawings
To be done
Unit: mm [in]
Tolerance: ±2.5mm [±0.098in]
How To Order
FNS-10-26500-5
Customization is available upon request.